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OEM Reference

FORD 1673837
FORD 1639714
FORD AE819G444BA
FORD AE819G444BB
FORD AE819G444BC

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
FACET

MAGNETI MARELLI
INTERMOTOR
HELLA

HELLA

FAE
MTE-THOMSON
MEAT & DORIA
METZGER

SIDAT

FISPA

DENSO

LEMARK

LUCAS

LUCAS
CALORSTAT by Vernet
MOBILETRON
VEMO

0824010067
108183
460002129010
64472
6PA358066981
6PA358066981
77264
782040035
81676

893538

90278

90278
DOX1726
LB1773
LEB124
LEB124
LS140428
OSF438P
V25760036
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